
Tuesday, April 20
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 o.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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OMIZB core

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Duo-Pianists
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.146 Biack Arrow .
10.39 David’s Children
10.46 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411. 0 bes Baxter and his Orchestra
1.30
pooping Reporter (Jane)" ime Listenin

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solo Time: alter Gleseking2.0 Songs from the Past
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Beckon-
ing Shore3.30 Happiness Club Notices
Afternoon Concert4.0 Yachtsmen's Weather ForecastAt the Keyboard
4.15 Eve Boswell Sings4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
OQ Evening Star: Percy Faith5 Waikabout
0 Space Pirates
0 Adventures of Maisie30 1 Love a Mystery45 Question Mark‘0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade30 Twenty-Six HoursOorIUIN

ADH

8.46 The Racing Harcourts9.0 Philip Mariowe Investigates
9.16 Melody Mixture
10, 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Dark Destiny
11. 0 Showtime
11.30 Radio Night Club
12. 0 Close down

2Z Pet agit oP
6. Cam. Breakfast session
6,15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9,30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 indian Summer
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. © Midmorning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and

papeag A1.30 p,m. unt Jenhy’s Real Life Stories2,0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Jane Froman
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), BeautyTalk, by Dorothy Wheeler;
3. Afternoon Tea Music
3.45 Black and White Keys4.0 Partners in Harmony4.15 Hawaii Calls
4.30 Today’s Rhythm
4.45 Something Sentimental5. 0 Les Compagnons de la Chanson

6.15 Gilbert Roussel’s Orchestra
5.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Walkabout
Evil Lady
Henry Leca’s Ensemble
Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery
Black Lightning
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-six Hours
Enemy to Crime
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesFrom Our Mercury Library .Vera Lynn
You May Remember These
In Reverent Mood
Musical MelangeDark Destiny
Close down
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs7. 0 Breakfast Call8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Good Morning, Children8.30 Breakfast Session9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 January’s Daughter10.30 David’s Children10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Late Morning Concert11.30 Shoppin Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Early Afternoon Music2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Woot Exchange; Beauty Talk by DorothyWheeler; Strange Honeymoon3.30 Music in Waltztime3.45 Joseph Schmidt (tenor)4. 0 Eddie Duchin
4.15 The Pied Pipers4.30 Bubbling Over
4.45 Saity Holmes5. 0 Variety Show
5.30 Echo Songs
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestral Favourites6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Troise and his Novelty Orchestra6.45 Wichful Ifs
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 1 Love a Mystery7.45 The Dark God8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Dinner at Antoine's9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.165 Ross Higgins with the. FourGuardsmen
9.30 A-Hunting We Will Go10. 0 Family Favourites10.15 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Light Variety12. 0 Close down

478 DUNEDIN1040 ke. 288 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.33 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Midways in Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Variety Concert2.30 Women’s Hour: Film and Theatre
News; Here and There, by Rosaline
Redwood; Strange Honeymoon
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
4.15 The King’s Men4.30 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestra
4.45 Perry Como and Dinah Shore5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Tune Paradé
Walkabout
Famous Entertainers
Tune Time
Adventures of Maisie
I Love a MysteryFrenchman’s Creek
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
Secret Mountain
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesPaul Weston and his Orchestramusic for the FiresideRadio Variety CornerThe Thoroughbred yTempo Time {

Dark DestinyBilly May and his Orchestra
In the Modern Mood
Merry and Bright
Close down
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2 PALMERSTON Nth,
940 ke 319 m.

a.m. Breakfast session
Good Morning RequestsOut of the Past: Frank CrumitVictor Silvester’s Silver StringsDelia of Four Winds
Poor Man’s OrangeThe Human ComedyThe Unbeliever
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)Music from OperettaLunch Music
Here Comes the Bride (Margot)The BBC Variety Orchestra
Joseph McNally (tenor)
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), FateWalked Beside Me (final broadcast);Fashion News; Beauty Talk, by DorothyWheeler

3.30 Spotlight on European Artists ©

4. 0 Keys Hammond (electric organ)4.15 Folk Songs and Dances ‘4.30 Western Style: The Sons of thePioneers
45 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
0 Les Paul and Mary Ford
15 Piano Accordion Bands39 Waltzing with Strauss
45 Melodies by Ivor Novello
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Walkabout
Featuring N.Z. Artists
Race Results
iano Parade
Eyes of KnightThe Devil and the Lady
Deadly Nightshade
A Place of Honour
The Hardy

vrtoy AHit Tunes of the Forties
Music from the Film Peter PanThe Black Museum
Light Orchestras and Instrumeftale
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9. O Drama of Medicine
10.145 Enemy to Crime10.39 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

Seng and_ story designed especiallyfor the young are featured weekly inthe 1ZB session "Junior Jukebox"
heard at 530 tonight and every
Tuesday at the same time.

a * oo

A few years ago Ross Higgins joined
2GB Sydney as a cadet announcer.At the age of nineteen he had been
starred in a National Show for nearlythree years, and was conducting hisown radio sessions. Ross Higgins isfeatured in 3ZB’s programme at 9.15
tonight, i .
A serial adaptation of Daphne DuMaurier’s novel ‘"‘Frenchman’s Creek"
is presented every Tuesday and
Thursday night at 7.45 from 4ZB.

% Fa *
This afternoon’s "Women’s Hotr"
from Station 2ZA will include the final
ppenpeatt

of "Fate Walked Beside
e.""

For a better
longer lastingmakesup
ThreeFlowersFacePowder
givesabetterlonger-lasting
make-up because it stayscolour-trueandtexture-freshall day, thanks to its newTop Tone Shade formulaitissoftandfine,clings
longer no caking or
streaking Suits all skins
delicatelyperfumed. An
econoptical facepowderinCeashion perfectshades:

@ 42)

080Red886

three3/3flowers 6 THREE FLOWERSFOUNDATION
(Vanishing) CREAM 1n
handy purse size tubes:

FACE POWDER Holds powder perfectly
Keeps skin soft and smooth:
Helpe to make your com-

Prepared in NZ: for Richard Hudnut plexion look younger:
Ltd,21 FederalSt, Auckland.
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